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Women / 1 / L1 B5 grp1
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jianna Amores752
FGTC

9.400 9.350 9.0009.275 37.025
2 3 3 3 1 

1 

Natalie Grausam751
FGTC

9.200 9.450 9.0509.125 36.825
4T 1 5 2 2 

2 

Kennedy Samuel123
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.450 9.375 8.9009.050 36.775
1 2 7 5 3 

3 

Jordan Szmiga847
Victory GTC

9.150 9.050 9.1009.400 36.700
6T 6T 1 1 4 

4 

Brooklyn Bernitt845
Victory GTC

9.300 9.050 8.9509.175 36.475
3 6T 4 4 5 

5 

Isabelle Turner844
Victory GTC

9.150 9.175 8.7509.350 36.425
6T 4 2 7 6 

6 

Samantha Moyer121
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.200 9.125 8.4508.850 35.625
4T 5 10 12 7 

7 

Kimberlyn Webb753
FGTC

8.975 8.750 8.7759.100 35.600
10 9 6 6 8 

8 

Lailah Davis119
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.000 8.7008.350 35.200
6T 8 12 8 9 

9 

Jazmine Shoats544
Titanium

8.850 8.625 8.6009.000 35.075
11T 10 8 10 10 

10 

Mikayla Cardinal846
Victory GTC

9.000 8.400 8.5008.950 34.850
9 11 9 11 11 

11 

Zoey Kitchens737
Central Florida

8.850 7.000 8.6508.650 33.150
11T 12 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 B5 grp2
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ellie Diez-Arguelles755
FGTC

9.450 9.475 8.9509.600 37.475
1 1 1 6 1 

1 

Ana Sagastegui1185
Power Tumble

9.300 9.275 9.3509.200 37.125
2T 5T 5T 1 2 

2 

Gabriela Gutierrez1182
Power Tumble

9.300 9.350 9.2009.150 37.000
2T 2T 7T 4 3 

3 

Hayden Tolliver851
Victory GTC

9.150 9.350 9.0509.300 36.850
6T 2T 2 5 4 

4 

Chloe Gano848
Victory GTC

9.150 9.275 9.2509.150 36.825
6T 5T 7T 3 5 

5 

Molly Creadon849
Victory GTC

9.100 9.050 9.3009.250 36.700
8T 9 3 2 6 

6 

Mackenzie Schalk850
Victory GTC

9.300 9.300 8.8509.225 36.675
2T 4 4 7 7 

7 

Kaylee Cloete540
Titanium

9.075 9.175 8.5509.050 35.850
10 8 9 9 8 

8 

Monica Garcia852
Victory GTC

9.225 9.025 8.1509.200 35.600
5 10 5T 11 9 

9 

Bella Osborn122
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.950 8.4509.025 35.525
8T 11T 10 10 10 

10 

Mikaela Pirez754
FGTC

8.900 8.950 8.8008.700 35.350
11T 11T 12 8 11 

11 

Jayda Johnson542
Titanium

8.900 9.200 7.8508.950 34.900
11T 7 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / 1 / L1 B5 grp3
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Brown759
FGTC

9.200 9.325 9.0009.500 37.025
4 2 1 3 1 

1 

Bailey Blanton117
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 9.425 8.8509.225 36.800
2 1 4 6 2 

2 

Jayde Marley756
FGTC

9.000 9.225 9.0509.275 36.550
8 3 3 2 3 

3 

Camila Martinez758
FGTC

9.450 9.125 8.9009.050 36.525
1 5 5T 5 4 

4 

Valeria Malvicino1189
On Your Toes

9.175 8.800 9.1009.400 36.475
5 9 2 1 5 

5 

Madison Martin760
FGTC

9.100 9.150 8.9508.900 36.100
7 4 7T 4 6 

6 

Kayden Clay118
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.900 8.8008.900 35.750
6 8 7T 7 7 

7 

Allison Rubio543
Titanium

8.900 9.025 8.7509.050 35.725
9 7 5T 8 8 

8 

Fara Pages757
FGTC

9.225 8.675 8.7008.850 35.450
3 10 9 9 9 

9 

Emma Andre539
Titanium

8.750 9.050 8.1508.700 34.650
10 6 10 11 10 

10 

Neveah Bendavidez736
Central Florida

8.300 8.200 8.2008.250 32.950
11 11 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 1 / L1 B5 grp4
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Williams125
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.500 9.700 9.5259.625 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Victoria Del Valle1181
Power Tumble

9.225 9.625 9.3509.475 37.675
4 2 2 2T 2 

2 

Melanie Martin765
FGTC

9.475 9.525 9.2259.400 37.625
3 3 4T 4 3 

3 

Veronica Gutierrez1183
Power Tumble

9.050 9.300 9.3509.450 37.150
5T 4 3 2T 4 

4 

Megan Martin764
FGTC

9.550 9.225 9.0009.200 36.975
1 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Katelin Krause761
FGTC

9.050 9.000 8.8509.400 36.300
5T 8 4T 7 6 

6 

Elly McCormack998
Top Contenders

9.000 8.950 9.0009.175 36.125
8 9 8 5T 7 

7 

Zahri Cline766
FGTC

9.050 9.100 8.7759.100 36.025
5T 6 9 8 8 

8 

Camila Echevarria763
FGTC

8.950 9.025 8.5759.250 35.800
9T 7 6 9 9 

9 

Sophia Di Tommaso762
FGTC

8.950 8.500 8.3508.950 34.750
9T 11 10 12 10 

10 

Lili Foster120
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.575 8.4508.600 34.575
9T 10 11 10T 11 

11 

Danielle Howell738
Central Florida

8.750 7.700 8.4508.050 32.950
12 12 12 10T 12 

12 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2016 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym B
Meet Results
Oct 22-23, 2016

Page: 1
Printed: 10/23/2016 10:05:41 AM

Women / 1 / L1 B5 grp5
Session: B5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kalli Strong124
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 9.525 9.1509.600 37.575
8 1 2 4T 1 

1 

Gianna Di Mare769
FGTC

9.400 9.350 9.1509.650 37.550
5T 3T 1 4T 2 

2 

Bailey Poe999
Top Contenders

9.525 9.150 9.4259.300 37.400
3 6 6 1 3 

3 

Nicole Correa1224
Power Tumble

9.400 9.500 9.0509.350 37.300
5T 2 5 7 4 

4 

Mila Jaramillo768
FGTC

9.550 9.175 8.9509.575 37.250
1T 5 3 9T 5 

5 

Ashley Spence1010
Top Contenders

9.425 9.000 9.3758.850 36.650
4 8 11T 2 6 

6 

Camri-Morgan Sylvia1000
Top Contenders

9.250 8.525 9.2759.475 36.525
9T 11 4 3 7 

7 

Berklee Goodman1188
On Your Toes

9.250 9.350 8.8509.050 36.500
9T 3T 9 11 8 

8 

Patience Ofield1190
On Your Toes

9.250 9.075 8.9509.100 36.375
9T 7 8 9T 9 

9 

Priscilla Parente767
FGTC

9.200 8.400 9.0009.250 35.850
12 12 7 8 10 

10 

Naviah Holland1003
Top Contenders

9.350 8.700 9.1008.600 35.750
7 10 13 6 11 

11 

Gabriella Dross996
Top Contenders

9.150 8.725 8.8008.850 35.525
13 9 11T 12 12 

12 

Adriana Figueroa997
Top Contenders

9.550 8.225 8.7508.975 35.500
1T 13 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC 1 113.275 28.575 28.450 28.825 27.425
31 2 1

2 Gymnastics Etc - FL 1 112.925 28.250 28.650 28.450 27.575
22 1 2

3 Victory GTC 1 111.450 27.825 27.925 28.050 27.650
13 3 3
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: B5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Power Tumble 1S 112.800 28.000 28.475 28.275 28.050
22 1 1

2 Top Contenders 1S 111.625 28.500 27.100 27.950 28.075
11 4 2

3 On Your Toes 1S 109.350 27.675 27.225 27.550 26.900
33 3 3

4 Titanium 1S 107.300 26.875 27.425 27.100 25.900
44 2 4
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